TbpceHe Ha beH3nHocTaHUuuun OMV

NMOLUeHCKN Koo

2770
4130
3500
2700
2700
8000
8000
7100
6400
9300
2600
5300
8883
6300
6600
9930
9930
6100
3400
8900
2164
2164
4400
2300

rpan

Bansko
Belozem
Berkovitza
Blagoevgrad
Blagoevgrad
Burgas
Burgas
Byala
Dimitrovgrad
Dobrich
Dupnitza

Gabrovo

Gomo Alexandrovo

Haskovo
Kardjali
Kaspichan
Kaspichan
Kazanluk
Montana
Nova Zagora
Osikovitza
Osikovitza
Pazadjik

Pernik

ynuua

Trakia Motorway

Highway Trakia
Alexandrovska

Dimiter Solunski

Stefan Stambolov Blvd

Stefan Stambolov
Kolio Ficheto Str

Dimiter Blagoev Blvd

Russia Blvd

E79

Vasil Aprilov Blvd
E773

Dimitrovgradsko Shosse

Belomorski Blvd

Alexander Batenberg Blvd

3rd March Blvd

Patriarch Eftimii Blvd

Hemus highway
Highway Hemus
Plovdivska

General Kolev Blvd

(c) 2007 OMV Refining & Marketing GmbH. Tel.: +43-1-40440-0

77
113

54

220

57 km

cTpaHa
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR

TenedgoH

+359(3159)2979
+359(953)88628

+359(73)882102
+359(56)880486
+359(56)880252

+359(391)60088
+359(58)690106
+359(701)50295
+359(66)800281
+359(4761)3102
+359(38)660133
+359(361)61250

+359(431)63411
+359(96)300978
+359(457)22225
+359(7139)2280
+359(7139)2228
+359(34)443312
+359(76)603036

VIVA Snack
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

L1 A4
oMV

paboTHO Bpeme


bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight


5800
4000
4000
4000
4000
5138
4127
7200
7000
7000
7000
2800
9700
7500
4700
1619
1618
1632
1404
1404
1797
1330
1330
1335
1756
1138
1303
1756
1729
1000
1233

Pleven
Plovdiv
Plovdiv
Plovdiv
Plovdiv
Poliktaishte
Popovitza
Razgrad
Russe
Russe
Russe
Sandanski
Shumen
Silistra
Smolian
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia

Tzar Samuil

Kukiensko Shosse Blvd

Dunav Blvd
Bulgaria Blvd

Maria Luisa Blvd

E80

Strandja Blvd
Midia Enos Blvd
Hristo Botev Blvd
Lipnik Blvd

E79

Simeon Veliki Blvd

Albena Square
1st May
Tzar Boris Ill Blvd

Bratia Buxton Blvd

Boicho Boichev
Ring Road
Bulgaria Blvd
Ring Road

Nikola Mushanov Blvd

Giushevo
Pirotski Blvd

8th December Blvd
Samokovsko Shosse Blvd

Slivnitza Blvd
G.M.Dimitrov Blvd

Alexander Malinov Blvd

Opalchenska Str

General Stoletov Blvd

(c) 2007 OMV Refining & Marketing GmbH. Tel.: +43-1-40440-0

97

52
509
83
66

45

114
83

132

35
27

BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR

+359(64)850184
+359(32)678673
+359(32)943223
+359(32)945307
+359(32)630696
+359(6176)2420
+359(3110)2028
+359(84)661033
+359(82)824102
+359(82)860882
+359(82)844893
+359(746)30589
+359(54)862733
+359(86)820322
+359(301)66006
+359(2)9571415
+359(2)8561022
+359(2)9560224
+359(2)9582999
+359(2)9581521
+359(2)9621213
+359(2)9200260
+359(2)9209761
+359(2)9250828
+359(2)9745426
+359(2)9736276
+359(2)9201943
+359(2)9719569
+359(2)9744960
+359(2)9317040
+359(2)8335097

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight


1113
1784
1784
1220
1574
1202
1505
1510
1220
1000
1517
1839
6000
6000
7700
9000
9009
9009
9010
9010
9027
5000
5000
8127
3700
4487
3000
8600

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Sofia

Stara Zagora
Stara Zagora
Targovishte
Vama

Vama
Vama
Vama
Vama
Varna

Veliko Tarnovo
Veliko Tarnovo
Vetren

Vidin
Vinogradetz
Vratza

Yambol

Tsarigradsko Shosse Blvd
Tsarigradsko Shosse Blvd
Tsarigradsko Shosse Blvd
Lomsko Shosse Blvd
Prof. Tzvetan Lazarov
Zadgarova Arteria-202

Vladimir Vazov Blvd

Rezbarska
Rojen Blvd
Slatinska

Botevgradsko Shosse
Botevgradsko Shosse

Tri Chuchura
Ruski Blvd
Ring Road

Dunav

Vladislav Varnenchik Blvd
Tzar Osvoboditel Blvd

Mir Blvd

Vasil Levski Blvd
Republika Blvd
Magistralna
Magistralna Str

E 773

Panonia Blvd
Highway Trakia
2nd June Blvd
Graf Ignatiev Blvd

(c) 2007 OMV Refining & Marketing GmbH. Tel.: +43-1-40440-0

22
13
264

158

46
73 km

BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR
BGR

+359(2)9746249
+359(2)9782574
+359(2)9718956
+359(2)9361246
+359(2)9710936
+359(2)9368875
+359(2)9434882
+359(2)9455370
+359(2)9361236
+359(2)9711271
+359(2)9455340
+359(2)9455256
+359(42)670966
+359(42)603761
+359(601)64838
+359(52)611085
+359(52)500473
+359(52)599940
+359(52)302305
+359(52)300475
+359(52)500980
+359(62)605355
+359(62)670809
+359(5512)2039
+359(94)600846

+359(887)000016
+359(92)663248

+359(46)669438

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Highlight

bg100163
Note
Marked set by bg100163

bg100163
Highlight




